

Oakland Inner and Outer Harbor Channel Maintenance Dredging Project

Bid Opening Date: 19 May 2014

Solicitation Number: W912P7-14-B-0002

Bid Results

Item No.	QTY	Unit Price	Government IGE		The Dutra Group		Manson Construction	
			Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
Line Item 1	1	\$ 1,295,000.00	\$ 1,295,000.00	\$151,000.00	\$ 151,000.00	\$996,000.00	\$ 996,000.00	
Line Item 2								
0002AA	8,000	\$11.20	\$ 89,600.00	\$29.00	\$ 232,000.00	\$63.00	\$ 504,000.00	
0002AB	20,000	\$11.20	\$ 224,000.00	\$24.00	\$ 480,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 100,000.00	
0002AC	28,000	\$23.20	\$ 649,600.00	\$10.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 560,000.00	
Line Item 3								
0003AA	10,000	\$9.70	\$ 97,000.00	\$29.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$63.00	\$ 630,000.00	
0003AB	20,500	\$9.70	\$ 198,850.00	\$24.00	\$ 492,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 102,500.00	
0003AC	30,500	\$22.40	\$ 683,200.00	\$10.00	\$ 305,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 610,000.00	
0003AD	2,500	\$11.30	\$ 28,250.00	\$20.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$63.00	\$ 157,500.00	
0003AE	13,000	\$11.30	\$ 146,900.00	\$20.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 65,000.00	
0003AF	15,500	\$23.30	\$ 361,150.00	\$10.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 310,000.00	
Line Item 4								
0004AA	1,000	\$8.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$63.00	\$ 63,000.00	
0004AB	19,000	\$8.00	\$ 152,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 95,000.00	
0004AC	20,000	\$21.10	\$ 422,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 400,000.00	
Line Item 5								
0005AA	8,000	\$8.30	\$ 66,400.00	\$15.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$63.00	\$ 504,000.00	
0005AB	24,000	\$8.30	\$ 199,200.00	\$15.00	\$ 360,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 120,000.00	
0005AC	32,000	\$21.70	\$ 694,400.00	\$10.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 640,000.00	
Line Item 6								
0006AA	12,000	\$6.30	\$ 75,600.00	\$10.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$63.00	\$ 756,000.00	
0006AB	20,000	\$6.30	\$ 126,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 100,000.00	
0006AC	32,000	\$21.50	\$ 688,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 640,000.00	
Total Price			\$ 6,205,150.00		\$ 4,535,000.00		\$ 7,353,000.00	